Wbl uwe Center

Si nt - St evens- Wl uwe

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22042)

Best at
Const at

202963- 39
130559- 94
304897- 26
224431-70
304897- 26
304897- 26
219182-59
304897- 26
219182-59
130559- 94
159499- 31
159499- 31
304897- 26
281739-51

LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSSI
FERDI NAND Rober t
MESMANS - GODTS
CRABBE Boudewi j n
MESMANS - GODTS
MESMANS - GODTS
RAYMAEKERS Ronny
MESMANS - GODTS
RAYMAEKERS Ronny
FERDI NAND Rober t
LE SAGE Jean

LE SAGE Jean
MESMANS - GODTS
BOSMVANS Kar el

BOORTME
LEEFDAA
Nossege
Kanpenh
Nossege
Nossege
STEENCK
Nossege
STEENOK
LEEFDAA
STEENOK
STEENCK
Nossege
ST. STEV

460341
446505
449049
455745
2
3
452028
4
2
2
450936
2
5
446425

Ri ng
Bague

208067518
212281818
208675918
213100316
208752017
208751917
208314416
208751017
210199818
208740917
210180518
210186218
407677818
210108118

Snel h.
Vit esse

1107. 9828
1056. 3165
975. 9106
910. 6401
16. 4136, 3
17.1108, 3
19. 0505, 2
20. 0401, 3
20.1112,3
07.1829,1
08. 0014, 3
08. 0519, 3
08. 3600, 3
08. 4453, 1



